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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jocelyn Moore3353
Arena

9.800 9.675 9.6759.150 38.300
1 6 8T 3 1 

1 

Hannah Loyim3605
Northstars

9.725 9.800 9.6259.100 38.250
3T 3 13T 5 2 

2 

Ava Piedrahita3363
Hills

9.600 9.825 9.6509.000 38.075
17T 2 16 4 3 

3 

Holly Snyder3631
Docksiders

9.650 9.750 9.3509.175 37.925
9T 5 5T 21T 4 

4 

Madeline Hall3623
World Class VA

9.700 9.400 9.6009.150 37.850
5T 17T 9T 6T 5 

5 

Hailey Merchant3629
Docksiders

9.650 9.850 9.2259.100 37.825
10T 1 14T 34T 6 

6 

Rachel Katz3314
PBTC

9.725 9.050 9.4759.200 37.450
4T 32T 3T 10T 7 

7 

Mia Davis3641
Northstars

9.700 9.075 9.7008.625 37.100
6T 30T 22T 2 8 

8 

Donyale Strayhorn3350
Arena

9.600 9.625 9.4008.450 37.075
18T 7 33T 18 9 

9 

Emma Loyim3654
Northstars

9.625 8.925 9.2509.225 37.025
14T 36 2 33 10 

10 

Trinity Brown3665
Docksiders

9.575 8.875 9.6008.925 36.975
19T 37T 17 7T 11 

11 

Maddie Vitolo3607
Northstars

9.525 9.450 9.3508.600 36.925
25T 14T 25T 22T 12 

12 

Annalise Newman-Achee3341
Arena

9.625 8.725 9.3509.150 36.850
15T 47T 10T 23T 13 

13 

Natalie Martin3054
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.550 8.800 9.3509.100 36.800
24 42T 15T 24T 14 

14 

Zoe Gravier3081
First State

9.650 9.100 9.4508.575 36.775
11T 28T 27 13T 15 

15 

Madeline Frazier3321
VIGS

9.325 8.950 9.2759.150 36.700
42T 34T 11T 32T 16 

16 

Emily Castiglia3649
Northstars

9.425 8.600 9.4759.175 36.675
31 53T 6T 11T 17T

17T

Maia Lee3097
Hills

9.375 8.875 9.3009.125 36.675
35T 38T 12 27T 18T

18T

Jaime Pratt3646
Hanover

9.325 9.775 9.3508.200 36.650
43T 4 45T 25T 19 

19 

Samantha Nickle3624
World Class VA

9.575 9.450 9.5258.025 36.575
20T 15T 64 8T 20 

20 

Summer Ruskey3647
Hanover

9.500 9.500 9.3508.150 36.500
27T 9T 53T 26T 21 

21 

Love Akpan3091
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.375 8.800 9.5258.700 36.400
36T 43T 21 9T 22 

22 

Logan Buckmon3361
Hills

9.575 9.500 9.1258.150 36.350
21T 10T 54T 39T 23 

23 

Brissa Portillo3307
Excalibur

9.275 9.500 9.0008.550 36.325
51T 11T 28T 47 24 

24 
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Marissa Lassiter3670
Unique

9.575 9.350 9.4507.850 36.225
22T 19T 70 14T 25T

25T

Cadence Gormley3322
VIGS

9.525 9.450 8.7008.550 36.225
26T 16T 29T 58 26T

26T

Alexa Chuy3326
Northstars

9.300 9.050 9.3758.500 36.225
48T 33T 31 19T 27T

27T

Peyton Davis3078
First State

9.650 9.300 8.3508.800 36.100
12T 21T 19 63 28 

28 

Paige Zancan3103
Hills

8.600 9.475 9.4508.275 35.800
74 12T 42T 15T 29 

29 

Margaret Maambo3316
PBTC

9.475 9.475 9.2257.550 35.725
29* 13T 78T 35T 30T

30T

Lexi Boone3311
PBTC

9.475 8.775 8.7258.750 35.725
30* 46 20 56T 31T

31T

Cameron Smith3365
Hills

9.700 8.600 8.9258.425 35.650
7T 54T 35T 50T 32T

32T

Danielle McGonigle3082
First State

9.575 8.875 9.1258.075 35.650
23T 39T 61T 40T 33T

33T

Karina Lankamer3653
Northstars

9.250 9.225 8.6508.525 35.650
54T 23 30 59 34T

34T

Rylee Guevara3661
World Class VA

9.150 9.175 9.7257.550 35.600
58 24T 79T 1 35 

35 

Valentina Lorente Garcia3305
Excalibur

9.350 8.475 9.4508.300 35.575
41 57T 41 16T 36T

36T

Chelsea Boyer3627
Docksiders

9.325 8.800 9.3008.150 35.575
44T 44T 55T 28T 37T

37T

Victoria Smirnov3061
Shooting Star

9.275 8.725 9.1258.425 35.550
52T 48T 36T 41T 38 

38 

Kaila Lawrence3603
Rose's

9.400 8.850 9.2258.000 35.475
32T 40T 65T 36T 39 

39 

Jaydah Battle3621
World Class VA

9.700 6.700 9.4509.550 35.400
8T 77 1 17T 40T

40T

Maddy Matassa3628
Docksiders

9.500 8.450 9.1758.275 35.400
28T 60 43T 37T 41T

41T

Madison Coburn3610
Berks East

9.325 8.725 9.4757.875 35.400
45T 49T 68T 12T 42T

42T

Lola Sepulveda3371
GMS

9.300 8.500 9.3008.200 35.300
49T 56 46* 29T 43T

43T

Rebecca Lu3099
Hills

9.100 9.075 8.9258.200 35.300
59T 31T 47* 51T 44T

44T

Elena Bailey3057
Apollo

9.650 9.150 8.7257.750 35.275
13T 26T 73T 57T 45 

45 

Melina Ringas3324
VIGS

9.000 9.100 8.9258.200 35.225
67T 29T 48T 52T 46 

46 

Trinity Caffey3622
World Class VA

9.625 7.800 9.3008.375 35.100
16T 69T 38 30T 47 

47 

Ashley Knight3073
High Point

9.750 7.800 8.9758.325 34.850
2 70T 40 48 48T

48T
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Alyssa Dillon3651
Northstars

9.375 8.425 9.0508.000 34.850
37T 61 66T 44T 49T

49T

Joanna Welch3102
Hills

9.325 8.650 9.1007.625 34.700
46T 52 77 42 50 

50 

Alex Tornberg3330
Northstars

9.275 8.150 9.0758.100 34.600
53T 64 59T 43 51 

51 

Laney Mills3604
Rose's

9.325 8.700 7.8508.625 34.500
47T 50T 23T 73 52 

52 

Peyton Hoffmeyer3071
High Point

9.400 8.075 9.1757.825 34.475
33T 67 71T 38T 53 

53 

Hannah Shelton3060
Apollo

9.050 8.475 8.5508.350 34.425
65T 58T 39 62 54 

54 

Sophia Tyeryar3333
Flips

9.000 8.475 8.3258.200 34.000
68T 59T 49T 64 55 

55 

Kate Menake3329
Northstars

9.375 9.350 7.9007.100 33.725
38T 20T 82 70 56 

56 

Ireland Adamonis3051
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.100 8.350 8.0008.150 33.600
60T 63 56T 69 57 

57 

Paris Parker3075
High Point

8.450 7.600 9.3758.150 33.575
75 72 57T 20T 58 

58 

Hollyn Duhaime3105
High Point

9.075 8.600 8.1507.425 33.250
63T 55T 80 68 59 

59 

Morgan Miller3645
Hanover

8.750 8.100 8.2008.075 33.125
72T 65T 62T 66 60 

60 

Avery Compson3052
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.200 7.450 8.1758.150 32.975
55 73 58T 67 61 

61 

Jersey Bingman3111
World Class VA

9.175 7.750 7.8758.100 32.900
56T 71 60T 71T 62 

62 

Sophia Sokolowsky3113
World Class VA

9.100 8.100 7.3008.275 32.775
61T 66T 44T 74 63 

63 

Violet Fanara3117
Paragon

9.100 7.150 7.8758.050 32.175
62T 75 63 72T 64T

64T

Ryli McGorry3346
Parkette's

8.750 7.100 8.6257.700 32.175
73T 76 76 60 65T

65T

Helena Poulin3059
Apollo

9.000 7.225 8.9506.750 31.925
69T 74 83 49 66 

66 

Jamie Wright3664
World Class VA

9.250 0.000 9.2759.100 27.625
55F 78F 16F 33F 67F

67F

Liv Orlando3606
Northstars

9.375 0.000 8.8259.200 27.400
39T 78T 4T 55 67 

67 

Katie Ours3630
Docksiders

9.400 0.000 9.0508.850 27.300
34T 79T 18 45T 68 

68 

Sarah Zois3633
Docksiders

9.375 8.850 0.0008.200 26.425
40T 41T 50T 75T 69T

69T

Dezzy Wallace3632
Docksiders

8.950 0.000 9.3008.175 26.425
70 80T 51T 31T 70T

70T

Arianna Ellis3095
Hills

8.925 0.000 8.8508.625 26.400
71 81T 24T 53T 71 

71 
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Raquel Chaupiz3332
Flips

0.000 9.575 8.2758.475 26.325
76T 8 32 65 72 

72 

Bella O'Bryant3120
Team Attraction

0.000 9.400 8.5758.175 26.150
77T 18T 52T 61 73 

73 

Hailee Smith3076
High Point

9.300 0.000 8.8507.825 25.975
50T 83* 72T 54T 74T

74T

Grace Murray3101
Hills

9.050 0.000 9.0507.875 25.975
66T 82* 69T 46T 75T

75T

Nicole Fisher3611
Berks East

9.075 8.950 0.0007.375 25.400
64T 35T 81 76T 76 

76 

Madison Davis3368
GMS

9.175 7.875 0.0008.000 25.050
57T 68 67T 77T 77 

77 

Jamison Sears3625
World Class VA

9.650 0.000 9.7750.000 19.425
14F 84F 84F 1F 78F

78F

Olivia DiNovi3079
First State

0.000 9.150 0.0008.450 17.600
78T 27T 34T 78T 78 

78 

Alisha Werlen3354
Arena

0.000 9.175 0.0008.400 17.575
79T 25T 37 79T 79 

79 

Ciniah Rosby3373
KPAC

0.000 9.300 0.0007.750 17.050
80T 22T 74T 80T 80 

80 

Nikki Beckwith3093
Buckeye Gymnastics

0.000 8.800 0.0007.750 16.550
81T 45T 75T 81T 81 

81 

Jenna Cashman3355
Arena

0.000 0.000 0.0009.175 9.175
82T 84T 7T 82T 82 

82 

Meredith Cappiello3325
Northstars

0.000 8.700 0.0000.000 8.700
83T 51T 84T 83T 83 

83 

Katrina Mendez Abolnik3370
GMS

0.000 0.000 0.0008.600 8.600
84T 85T 26T 84T 84 

84 

Natalie Stauch3114
World Class VA

0.000 8.400 0.0000.000 8.400
85T 62 85T 85T 85 

85 

Caitlyn Poff3323
VIGS

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
86T 86T 86T 86T 86 

86 
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Ruth Whaley3674
Win-Win

9.275 9.575 9.3259.000 37.175
15 2 2T 8 1 

1 

Azaraya Ra-Akbar3662
World Class VA

9.350 8.975 9.7509.050 37.125
10T 9 1 1 2 

2 

Kimmi Shiau3364
Hills

9.475 9.600 9.3758.550 37.000
6T 1 11T 5 3 

3 

Brynn Torry3663
World Class VA

9.525 9.075 9.5508.825 36.975
4 7 7T 2 4 

4 

Isabella Cheryl Edralin3304
Excalibur

9.500 8.725 9.3509.000 36.575
5 14 3T 6T 5 

5 

Olivia Kelly3652
Northstars

9.575 9.350 8.6258.900 36.450
1T 4 6 25 6 

6 

Shannon Stivala3301
Parkette's

9.300 8.800 9.2759.000 36.375
14 11 4T 9 7 

7 

Emerson Smith3055
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.325 8.750 9.5008.725 36.300
13 12T 9 3 8 

8 

Teigan Flanagan3328
Northstars

9.250 9.150 9.1758.475 36.050
16T 5 14 11 9 

9 

Celeste Field3080
First State

9.550 8.550 9.2008.700 36.000
3 18T 10 10 10 

10 

Ava Wellmeier3056
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.475 8.475 9.3508.525 35.825
7T 21 13 7T 11 

11 

Kylee Bromley3121
First State

9.400 9.125 9.0758.000 35.600
9 6 25 13T 12 

12 

Audrey Snyder3122
First State

9.225 9.450 8.5258.250 35.450
19T 3 19 27T 13 

13 

Anna Carrick3642
Hanover

9.075 8.350 9.0258.825 35.275
26T 22T 8T 16 14 

14 

Jenna Cagle3104
High Point

9.475 8.200 9.4258.100 35.200
8T 24T 22T 4 15 

15 

Camie Westerman3366
Hills

9.250 8.900 8.5758.375 35.100
17T 10 17 26 16 

16 

Sydney Snyder3123
First State

9.250 9.025 8.5258.150 34.950
18T 8 21 28T 17T

17T

Phoebe Woo3331
Northstars

9.100 8.700 9.0508.100 34.950
24T 15 23T 15 18T

18T

Bella Perri3306
Excalibur

9.575 8.600 8.2508.100 34.525
2T 17 24T 32 19 

19 

Ella Beck3092
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.150 8.675 8.5007.900 34.225
23 16 27 29 20 

20 

Camille Derienzo3644
Hanover

8.750 8.075 8.6508.425 33.900
30 26 15 24 21 

21 

Yuna Lee3098
Hills

9.350 8.750 8.4757.250 33.825
11T 13T 30 30 22 

22 

Kennedy Brown3671
Win-Win

9.350 7.625 8.8507.950 33.775
12T 31 26 20 23 

23 

Mikayla Dorsey3369
GMS

9.175 7.050 9.0008.400 33.625
21T 33 16 17T 24 

24 
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Alexandra Fickell3053
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.100 8.500 8.8007.200 33.600
25T 20 31 21 25 

25 

Kyra Urick3602
Hanover

9.175 7.800 8.7257.600 33.300
22T 29 28 22 26 

26 

Daisy Penchishen3348
Parkette's

9.075 7.650 8.3008.175 33.200
27T 30 20 31 27 

27 

Delana Davis3643
Hanover

8.400 7.900 8.7007.500 32.500
32 28 29 23 28 

28 

Charlie Stoter3077
High Point

8.900 8.350 8.9756.050 32.275
29 23T 34 19 29 

29 

Claire King3058
Apollo

8.975 8.200 7.8006.900 31.875
28 25T 32 33 30 

30 

Gabriella Madeira3345
Parkette's

8.525 7.575 9.0006.550 31.650
31 32 33 18T 31 

31 

Madison Draser3342
Parkette's

9.225 0.000 9.0758.325 26.625
20T 34 18 14T 32 

32 

Annie Dockx3327
Northstars

0.000 7.950 9.1259.000 26.075
33T 27 5T 12 33 

33 

Alycia Council3669
Unique

0.000 8.550 0.0008.550 17.100
34T 19T 12T 34 34 

34 
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